5/5A Telford to Stafford

via Haughton, Gnosall, Newport, Lilleshall, Muxton, Donnington and Oakengates - Valid from Friday, April 15, 2022 to Friday, April 15, 2022

Monday to Friday - Stafford Town Centre Police Station

Telford Town Centre Bus Station
Telford Town Centre Telford Central

Oakengates Bus Station
Donnington Parade
Donnington Asda
Lilleshall The Woodlands
Newport Bus Interchange

Gnosall Heath Navigation Inn PH

Haughton Prince Avenue

Stafford Town Centre Guildhall Shopping Centre 0740 0840 0940 --
Stafford Town Centre Police Station

" Runs Fridays only

Monday to Friday - Telford Town Centre Bus Station

Stafford Town Centre Gaol Square

Haughton Prince Avenue

Gnosall Heath Navigation Inn PH

Donnington Asda

Muxton Donnington Wood Way

Newport Bus Interchange
Lilleshall The Woodlands
Donnington Ash Road
Donnington Parade
Oakengates Bus Station

5! B5A

0632 -
0642 -
0651 0729
0655 0735
0707 0747

Telford Town Centre Telford Central 0712 0752

Telford Town Centre Bus Station

0717 0757

51 5A!

Stafford Town Centre Gaol Square 1325 --

Haughton Prince Avenue

Gnosall Heath Navigation Inn PH

Donnington Asda

Muxton Donnington Wood Way

Newport Bus Interchange
Lilleshall The Woodlands
Donnington Ash Road
Donnington Parade
Oakengates Bus Station

Telford Town Centre Telford Central 1442
Telford Town Centre Bus Station

" Runs Fridays only

1339 -
1348 -
- 1426
- 1434
1402 -
1412 -
1421
1425
1437

1447

Saturday - Stafford Town Centre Police Station

Telford Town Centre Bus Station
Telford Town Centre Telford Central

Oakengates Bus Station
Donnington Parade
Donnington Asda
Lilleshall The Woodlands
Newport Bus Interchange

Gnosall Heath Navigation Inn PH

Haughton Prince Avenue

Stafford Town Centre Guildhall Shopping Centre 0740 0840 0940 --
Stafford Town Centre Police Station
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Saturday - Telford Town Centre Bus Station

Stafford Town Centre Gaol Square
Haughton Prince Avenue
Gnosall Heath Navigation Inn PH

Donnington Asda

Muxton Donnington Wood Way
Newport Bus Interchange
Lilleshall The Woodlands

Donnington Ash Road
Donnington Parade

Oakengates Bus Station
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